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Name
KOEPON RUELO ET
GO-FARM SCATMAN ET
ALL.NURE WENDAT
BERTAIOLA GOTICO ET
GO-FARM NATRUN P ET
QUERINI
TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER
SEBULBA ET
E#NDY*VALLEY PARAGUAY-

NT ISARCO

BARO CDA TIGLIO
WISCONSIN

ZFZ CRISALIS RF
CRISTELLA KARDAS
KAERGAARDEN KANPAI
SANDY-VALLEY HIPSTER-ET
GGA JARABE

WILDER HOLOCRON
GO-FARM NAMCO P ET
KNO ECUADOR P

HFA RILTA LISUE

WIL SONORA P

ALL.NURE FRASER ET

GIUDICI HOLSTEINS
CONNERY ET

CRISTELLA RIVOLTO ET
GO-FARM SIOFOK ET

SFH REDSHIFT R
CRISTELLA UNGAVA  ET
RR DUBLINER

TIRSVAD 3STAR MUMBAI
GANDY VIRGILIO

WET MANDALORIAN ET
GO-FARM REIWA
T—J7—4 RbO—)
REGAN-DANHOF CORALBAY-
ET

GO-FARM NISIDA
KOEPON RIGOLETTO ET RF
GO-FARM FURIA ET
CRISTELLA MALACCA ET
CRISTELLA RANGPUR ET
GO-FARM SPINOFF

BAS FARM GEMINI P

BAS FARM AURIGA P

TUG TSR EVRI— FFYD
GO-FARM BRONSON ET
RUBY FIORIO

SMIRNE

HURACAN

GGA JENGA

BERTAIOLA FLUNO ET
SFH REDKISS R

Sire
PEAK ALTAPLINKO-ET
SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN
SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN
TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER
TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER
TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER
HOTSPOT P
BROEKS FREEMAX
SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-
ET
GLADIUS
BARO CDA FEDORA TIGLIO
GYWER RDC ET
WILDER HOLOCRON
BERLIN
PINE-TREE ACURA-ET
STAR P RF-ET
MR FRAZZLED ARISTOCRAT-
ET
TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER
PEAK ALTAHOTHAND-ET
dJ—T7—L 2EVAT
WIL WILDER HULK P
PEAK ALTALAWSON
PINE-TREE ACURA-ET
LEANINGHOUSE TAOS-ET
SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN
GYWER RDC ET
PEAK ALTAZAREK
PINE-TREE DURABLE-ET
KNS SIMON P
GO-FARM SPINOFF
PINE-TREE CW LEGACY-ET
PEAK ALTADATELINE-ET
ISR HIIRIRT
E_-FS-I BG FRZZLD RIVETING-

TIRSVAD HOTSPOT GEYSER

PEAK ALTADATELINE-ET

SENDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF | goNELEE MIDNIGHT DETOUR

SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN
S-S-1 BG FRZZLD RIVETING-
ET

PROGENESIS PADAWAN

KAERGAARDEN HOTSPOT
KALEIDO
KAERGAARDEN HOTSPOT
KALEIDO

MR EV2%5—

PEAK ALTADATELINE-ET
SANDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF
TVTL

ENDCO SUPREME ET
PINE-TREE RAGEN HAGAR-
ET

KNS SIMON P

KAERGAARDEN HOTSPOT
KALEIDO

GYWER RDC ET

2022%F8AHIntermizoott REEHF S ¥ VT (/L)

Mgs
PEAK ALTALAWSON
CLAYNOOK CASPER ET
PROGENESIS PADAWAN
CLAYNOOK CASPER ET
SANDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF
TVTL

SRS BLUEBILL

DG KINGBOY SNIPER ET TV
TLTY

CLAYNOOK CASPER ET
PINE-TREE CW LEGACY-ET
PEAK CHILTON

PEAK ALTADATELINE-ET

MR SALVATORE RF ET

S-S-1 BG FRZZLD RIVETING-
ET

BOLDI V GYMNAST
PROGENESIS TOPNOTCH
STE ODILE EXPANSION
PROGENESIS FORTUNE
SANDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF
TVTL

JAMESON

d—T7—5L IS5
SILVERRIDGE V IMAX

S-S-I MONTROS JEDI
CLAYNOOK CASPER ET
PROGENESIS POSITIVE
CLAYNOOK CASPER ET
SCHREUR APOLL PR ET
WESTCOAST PERSEUS
BOLDI V GYMNAST

ENDCO SUPERHERO ET
PEAK HOTLINE ET
TRIPLECROWN JW MATTERS
ET

ENDCO SUPERHERO ET
OCD OYV—2 I5UFV(X
WESTCOAST GUARANTEE
SANDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF
TVTL

MR SALVATORE RF ET

MR RUB. DYNASTY-ET CF TV
TLTY

MR RUB. DYNASTY-ET CF TV
TLTY

EDG RUBICON ET
ANDERSTR. CLASH TV TL TY
PCCF

ANDERSTR. CLASH TV TL TY
PCCF

MR #UE1— #2704V
PLAIN-KNOLL KING ROYAL
PENN-ENGLAND DERWOOD
ETTL

VENERIETE R. BOARD
BOUW FINDER

ENDCO SUPERHERO ET
CLAYNOOK CASPER ET

MR PACE-RED

oPFT | SIS | WEOHRES Gl AEORE 4ESS | FGEME
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4656
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4499
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4456
4451
4447
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4426
4380
4377
4367
4362
4350
4350
4329
4321
4319
4302
4293
4292
4288
4279
4247
4228
4228
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4198
4195
4188
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Bes
101
103
100
94
105
96
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101
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97
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98
105
103
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94
109
109
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929
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93
96
104
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94
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110
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105
86
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96
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107
929
929
104
102
94
98
107
103
108
101
101
98
107
105
103
98
101
109
98
104
110
109
108
104
93
102
106
929
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106
103
929
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108
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96
98
107
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103
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BE
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AB
AA
AB
AA
BB
AB
AB
BE
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AB
AB
BB
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BE
AB
AB
AA
BB
BB
AA
BB
AA
BE
AB
BB
AB
BB
BB
AB
AB
BB
BB
AE
AB
BB
AB
BB
BB
BE
AA

ATA2
ATA2
A2A2
A1A2
A1A2
ATA2
ATA2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A1A2
A1A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A1AT

A2A2
A2A2
ATA2
A2A2
A2A2
A1AT

ATA2
A1AT

A2A2
A1A2
A2A2
A2A2
A1A2
A1A2
A1A2
A2A2
A2A2
A1A2
A1A2
A1A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
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A1A1

A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A2A2
A1A2
A2A2

#u#
HH##
#u#
HH##
#u#
1164
#u#
#H##
#Hu#
HH##
1145
1110
#u#
HH##
#u#
1193
#Hu#
1162
141

#H##
#u#
1129
1166
#H##
1106
917

1133
1101

1119
#H##
1109
959

1142
#H##
937

HH##
882

1160
1221
1185
882

882

Hu#

961
984
929
HH##
841
HH##

Kg
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431
334
1651
HH##
820
783
892
836
762
1921
869
HH##

HH##
Hi##
HH##
HH##
#H##
Hi##

#u#

1217
1217
Hu#
537

437

1201
752

HH##
#u#
1041

%
Fat

0.7
0.7
0.2
0.1

0.1

0.1

-0.1
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.5
-0.1
0.3
0.1

0.2
0.1

0.1

0.4
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.1
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.4
-0.1
0.2
0.1

Kg
Fat

94
95
83
46
43
47
23
87
7
102
57
95
92
60
86
87
62
50
76
67
69
70
93
106
61
76
2
76
81
52
76
72
59
76
40
69
80
59
6
38
72
72
80
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69
77
57
80
54
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70
66
81
55
57
60
5

76
63
89
5

82
58
62
83
91
68
62
87
48
74
60
66
86
55
7
69
75
58
47
72
77
50
69
48
58
39
43
50
40
74
74
78
57
44
67
59
76
78
66

ICS-PR € RE@m

1561
1473
1584
1491
1459
1588
1686
1189
1432
1131
1405
1099
118
1361
1186
1080
1206
1397
1011
1272
1051
1251
1126
776
1207
1043
942
1261
1255
1017
1184
943
1263
1108
1366
1158
1139
1459
1237
1320
1065
1065
766
695
1024
860
895
994
731
825

1.24
0.62
117
1.57
1.04
1.37
1.33
115
0.95
0.74
1.49
1.35
1.84
1.03
0.22
0.47
1.27
1.35
1.19
0.85
1.48
1.33
1.23
1.82
1.3
1.6
0.84
1.28
0.83
1.66
0.4
1.87
1.24
0.53
2.74
1.21
1.83
0.37
0.39
0.78
1.2
1.2
0.95
1.92
1.28
112
0.83
1.21
1.65
112

ER
1.85
1
1.73
3.53
2.41
1.95
2.94
1.98
1.44
0.67
2.58
1.8
2.86
1.98
0.36
0.7
2.67
2.47
1.56
1.46
2.24
1.98
1.34
2,12
2.5
1.49
1.64
1.67

2.82
0.77
2.22

0.98
3.16
1.8

2.4

1.43
0.79
1.79
2.25
2.25
213
2.29
1.34
1.52
2.21
1.24
2.5

2.06
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0.7
0.7
1.9
1.7
1.5
2.1
2.5
2.1
2.3
1.3
0.8
1.5
0.5
2.9
0.5
2
0.3
1.7
2.2
Sh/
1.2
1.4
0.6
1.9
1.7
2.1
0.9
1.8
1
2.3
-1.7

2.6

1.8

M
109

105
108
110
107
106
110
109
110
106
109
108
93

13
105
108
103
110
109
110
103
104
106
105
109
109
107
100
109
109
101
110
107
105
107
109
107
102
100
109
109
109
106
104
106
107
107
110
106
109
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51  |IT019991856608  |GO-FARM LATIFI ET PROGENESIS PADAWAN RONELEE MIDNIGHT DETOUR|4178 | 115 120 104 104 113 109|101 108 |AB |A1A2 1001/ ### 0 |47 |0 |59 1055 142 |2.25 |14 105
52 |IT019991959147  |GO-FARM BOEING ET PEAK ALTAHOTHAND-ET | REAKALTARECOILETTVTY 4747 109 12 109 108 110 100 |87 105 |AA |A2a2  |782 [###/01 60 |0 |61 |781 268 |2.95 |41 |87

53 |NL000682613163  |KOEPON RUSNAK DE-SU 14222 KENOBI-ET ~ |BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT ET  |4162 110 14 106 106 112 105 107 99 BE |A2A2 |1100/1126/0.3 |76 |0 |74 1004 |0.05 |1.06 |-1.4 103
54  |1T019991821916 GO-FARM FOLEY ET SENDY-V. ALTAPACKARD CF g oNELEE MIDNIGHT DETOUR| 4159 |105 16 107 106 109 107 |99 108 BB |A1A2 (941 ###/0.3 |75 |0 |65 (1053 (113|077 0.7 107
55 |US003149432522  |WINSTAR WINDU CAL-ROY-AL YODA FAIRMONT STOIC RAGEN (4154 104|110 108 [105 113 102 |99 105 |BB |A1A2 996 |###02 |70 |0 |67 957 |1 184 |19 109
56 |IT033990570314  |ALLNURE LOCUST ET CLAYNOOK DISCJOCKEY ~ |WESTCOAST GUARANTEE 4149 102|114 13 115 14 109 o5 103 |AB |A1A2 |857 620 0.3 (49 |0 |37 [1034 129 [3.26 |03 109
57 |IT019991932418  |CRISTELLA KALINKO ET PINE-TREE-1 PURSUIT WESTCOAST LIGHTHOUSE 4141 105|122 103 (100|106 104 |97 102 |AA|A1A2 921 |###/05 113 0 |72 863 (159 |0.46 (0.9 |92

58 |DE000361275619  |GEN CAMDEN ET HURRCENLEA RICHARD WA-DEL YODER BANDARES 4137 |109 123 106 106 117 108 99 m BB |A2A2 | ###[12410.2 77 |0 |59 1257 0.62 |1.24 |-0.3 |104
59 |IT018990236162  |HERMOSA OKINAWA VOGUE LETSGO ANDERSTR. CLASHTVTLTY 14132 102 114 109 110 112 103 99 102 BB |A2A2 (829 (640 0.2 |51 |0 |57 (909  1.84 |3.26 |-0.2 |104
60 |IT019991904359  |GO-FARM NIKKA PEAK ALTAHOTHAND-ET | BOLDI EAGLE TV TY TL 4124 108|116 13 112 108 104 |90 102 |AB  |A2A2  |808 |###-0.1 45 |0 |69 [1020 121 |1.45 (0.8 106
61 |IT035991067357  |IRONGEN REDKATOPET | CAUDUMER SOLITAIR P ET R | VENERIETE R. BOARD 4115 113 103 14 113 123 106 |98 99 BB |A1A2 | ### 647 03 |62 |0 |47 (1098 |0.61 |1.48 0.2 106
62 |DE000362694051  |ILOTT KNS SIMON P S-5-1 FRANCHISE BENZ 4105 /103|110 104 (103|112 107 100 108  |AB |A2A2 894 ###(0 53 |0 |63 827  |1.49 |2.24 |04 |107
63  |NL000634213559  |TOPSPEED REDSAMBAP | WIL KITAMI ET RF KENMORE EMPEROR-ET RF 4097 105|114 104 [105 113 102 |o1 110 BE |A1A2 (905 1162/0.1 |56 |0 |65 (820 (169 232 |21 |109
64  |IT028990462776  |GUTHI G-PLUS SETH SANDY-VALLEY AP PANAMA- |50 p] v GYMNAST 4081103 108 107 107 113 105 97 106 |AB |A2A2 |937 1818/-0.1 |55 |0 |66 (915  0.86 |1.85 0.7 |110
65 |IT036990675077 | DOTTI DORANDO VOGUE LETSGO SEAGULL-BAY SILVER 4079/100  |107 108 [106 113 104 o4 o8 BB |A2A2 (824 671 0.2 |48 |0 |49 |780 219 322 |24 |107
66 |IT019992117535  |CRISTELLA ZABRAK ET CLAYNOOK ZASBERILLA MELARRY JSP FRAZZLED ET |4065 98 105 107 [106 116 102 100 108 |AB |A2A2 987 ###(0.4 94 |0 |61 (788  [1.04 (216 |-1.1 |106
67 |IT019991766046  |GO-FARM BULOVA WESTCOAST GUARANTEE | GLEN-D-HAVEN 4059 103 112 108 107 112 102 90 100 BE |A1A2 855 (901 0.5 90 |0 |58 (791 113|167 0.7 |103
68 |DE000361079542  |HORUS ET PROGENESIS OUTLAST ET | WOODCREST MOGUL YODER |4059 |99 15 108 [104 110 105 |96 97 AA |AIA2 887 |###02 |76 |0 |61 |860 118 [1.48 |11 106
69 |IT015990501812 BONETTI S.5. ISLERO SANDY-VALLEY FEDORA PF | seaGuLL-BAY SILVER 4056101 113 112 112 112 101 104 109 BB |A1A2 (871 |856 0.5 |87 |0 |48 (925 154 |2.07 |24 |109
71  |IT019991792416 | GO-FARM SPOILER ET CLAYNOOK CASPER ET EDG RUBICON ET 4049105 |13 108 |11 15 110 104 105 |BB |A2A2 |927 |369 0.4 |53 |0 |35 1003 |1.09 |2.52 |08 |111
72 |1T019991821891 GO-FARM MURCIELAGO ET | SONDY-V- ALTAPACKARD CF |51 MonTROS JEDI 404897 109 16 (117 103 100 |97 101 BB |AIA1 629 1158/0.2 |66 |0 |57 (810 142 229 |15 |110
73 |DK003200304167 | RATRGAARDENHOTSPOT |6rspor p DE-SU BATTLECRY 4043107 119 103|100 105 102 97 105 BB |A2A2 (810 |###01 (69 |0 |77 846 113 |1.95 |04 |108
74  |IT004992049995  |DELLAROSSA CARDANCE  |WESTCOAST ALCOVE DELLAROSSA BALISTOUSS 14043 /100 {100 103|101 104 106 101 101 AB |A2A2 806 (480 07 (93 |0 |60 523 09  [1.04 |08 |101
75 |IT097990064187 | GHEZZI G-PLUS LIPSIAET  |KEITH ET MILTON ET CFTVTLTY PE 4042 102|104 m 08 (115 102 |o1 100 |AB |AIA1 940 |### -0 |74 |-0 |64 879 073 |1.64 |12 104
76 |HU003363836428  |K2 NAUTILUS ET DG NEBULATVTLTYCF  |S-S-I MONTROS JEDI 4030107 [119 108 [106 113 106 105 [107  |BB |AlA2 962 ###|-02 26 |0 |60 1102 (1.3 |2.09 |17 |106
77  |NL000668319540  |RHALA EX BENACO CLAYNOOK CASPER ET S-5-I MONTROS JEDI 4022/106  |109 103 (105|103 101 9% 104 BB |A2A2 (659 |###-0 |58 0 |77 611  |1.91 |2.58 |-1 |88

78 |IT019991987706 | CRISTELLA NABOO ET IDEVRA PEGASUS ET [TRIPLECROWN JW MATTERS | 4016 |92 106 104 104 |108 100 |94 106 |AB |A2A2 |809 |###03 94 |0 |78 |648 114 [0.55 |-0.2 106
79  |IT017992167052 | ZANI EUFRATE HOTSPOT P DG CHARLEY ET TLTV TY CF (4015 106|123 mom 17 106 103|111 BE |A1A2 (971 782 |01 |47 |0 |42 1085 126 253 |13 |112
80 |IT023990598657 | NORDERA PROGNO ET IDEVRA PEGASUS ET ANDERSTR. CLASHTVTLTY 14006 104 109 103 103 110 105 90 107 |BB |A2A2 |816 1136/0.2 (63 |0 |65 (753 1.3 |1.42 |03 |107
81 |IT018990246366  |HERMOSA OSBORNE GO-FARM SPINOFF COGENT SUPERSHOT 3999 112 15 10 100|118 13 109 101 AB A2A2  ###(346 01 |25 |0 |35 1122 058 |13 |22 107
82 |IT026990455655  |VERDISO PEAK HOTLINE ET SEAGULL-BAY SILVER 3977/108 119 105 (107|104 101 93 108 |AB |A1A2  |631 769 0.2 |48 |0 |54 (673 293 |2.64 4.7 |110
83  |IT033990498029  |ALLNURE YONGE ET PROGENESIS PADAWAN EDG RUBICON ET 3971103 108 101 |99 13 105 |o4 103 |BE |A1A2 901 (892 02 |57 |0 |56 662 159 [1.27 |43 107
85 |NL000597119730  |POPPE PONALE VH BOSMAN BAHRAIN S e 3963106 109 107 107 108 101 % 104 BE |A1A2 (932 [1319/0.3 (84 |0 |74 (801 019 |-0.45 |14 |107
86 |IT018990228574  |HERMOSA OTTAWA VOGUE LETSGO COGENT SUPERSHOT 3961105 107 107 [100 117 106 107 [105  |BB |A1A2 917 985 (0.1 48 |0 |39 (832  [1.54 |3.01 |19 |106
87 |IT015990456139  |BONETTIS.S. GAUDI WESTCOAST PERSEUS EDG RUBICON ET 3939/107 114 103 [104 113 105 (102|108 (BB |A2A2 (998 374 0.6 |78 |0 |56 (876 018 |0.49 |0.7 106
88 |IT028990439326  |GUTHIG-PLUS LUXARDO | DGNEBULATVTLTYCF  |VENERIETE R. BOARD 3934[111 13 mo 2 110 101 9% 97 AB A2A2 867 |###-0.3 34 |0 |67 |952 108 |08 |29 |104
89 |IT024990686265  |PINETA LABATT RADISSON |VOGUE LABATT ET S5 TISTCLASS FLAGSHIP 13901 105 105 107 109 109 104 99 106 BE |AIAT 706 |455 0.4 (66 |0 |41 (532 168 |235 |1.6 |105
90 |IT006990145822  |BELENUS IDEVRA PEGASUS ET DG POPSTARTLTVTYCF  |3888/107 112 104 [102 113 99 87 105 |BB |A2A2 (859 |###01 |77 |0 |67 |779 172|128 |2 107
91 |1T019991894248  |IDEVRA PERNOD ET VOGUE LETSGO DESP 11756 OCTAVIANTY | 3881 96 106 105 106 108 101 95 101 AB |A2A2 681 |###/01 71 |0 |61 |544 (141 |25 |-0.8 |101
92 |IT019991821869 | GO-FARMMANGUSTAET | SANDY™V- ALTAPACKARD CF [ q.1 MoNTROS JEDI 3876103 11 16 (117 108 107 101 98 BB |AIA1 (658 173 (0.3 |44 (0 |29 (860 1.1 226 (1.2 |108
93  |IT019991136462 ORESON EFESO OGD CHAR RANGER ET CFTY | paRALLEL ET PC TV TLTY CF 3875102 11 112 112 113 101 102 102 BB |A2A2 (857 |### -0.1 39 (0 |60 (919  0.74 |1.68 |-0.1 |105
94 |m019992003011 | SANTANTONIOIRONGEN y67spor p ENDCO SUPERHERO ET 3873103 115 98 101 13 106 99 106 |AE |A1A2  [827 ###|-0 |38 |0 |56 |611 126 |288 -0 |107
95  |IT001991210653  |BORETTO VERMUT DE-SU 14222 KENOBI-ET ~ |DG POPSTARTLTVTYCF  |3872 101 103 109 112 13 104 103 [100  |BB |A2A2 871 955 0.1 48 |0 |58 793  |0.01 |0.95 |-1.1 |105
96 |IT006990145829 | TARANIS IDEVRA PEGASUS ET PARALLEL ET PC TV TLTY CF 3871 94 100 107 [108 107 |04 90 106 |BB |A2A2 (689 |###02 (75 |0 |79 (488 119 [0.94 |07 |108
97  |IT024990603125 LA BAGOLINAREVOLVER | qtLIURESSTRALLYTVIL fpacyi -BAY siLVER 3853103 113 106 101 113 105 93 98 AE |A1A2 (877 |###|-01 54 -0 |55 748 (096 1.8 |21 |107
98 |11024990713737 | AKLCGARVINIRONGEN IDEVRA PEGASUS ET YECTORMSTMAGICETTV 3837 99 108 107 103 110 100 101 106 |AB |A2a2 |778 [1108/0.4 |86 |0 |56 (588  |1.28 |1.58 1.3 |107
99  |1T019991671645 GOFARMTOLEDO TVTLTY | pEaK HOTLINE ET HOLBRA INSEME RODANAS | 324 98 114 103|100 101 97 91 108 AA AIA2 (551 |###(03 86 (0 |65 (395 (219 212 2.9 |109
100 |IT018990209004  |LUIS-OOH CARTAGO ET WESTCOAST PERSEUS MR MOGUL DELTA 1427 ET 3821108 110 106 [107 113 106 |99 104 [BE |A1A2 |775 502 0.2 (41 |0 |42 |655 1.07 |2.28 |05 |99




101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1d Name sire Mas OPFT | SRS | WEOHEHS (R AEOMR £EAS  WEE | Bos | pumm | Keas BSOCEsEsc M9 % K9 B K9 cspre e nm  mw GO

DK003707004472 | UTOFT BAHRAIN BILLUND  |VH BOSMAN BAHRAIN VH BUBE BERNELL 3813 111 16 105 105|108 103 |92 106 |AB |A2A2 |857 \###/02 |65 0 |61 (813 056 033 |13 |101
DE000540682521 | GEN HERMANO ET SWISSBEC BOBY-P ENDCO THE ANSWER-PO  [3811 |108  |124 100 104 |11 106 |94 108 |AB  |A1A2 794 |### 01 50 |0 |49 (797 117 (235 |0.4 |107
NLO00658942987  |R DG REDALEX ENDCO ARGO ET RF CD STANTONS ENTITLERFTV {3767 107 118 109 105 109 109 95 102 BB |A1A2 |737 (332 0.3 44 |0 |33 (861 095 |2.26 |05 108
IT020991348450 | ALLMARGHERITA UNICUM  |PEAK HOTLINE ET EDGDEMANETTVTLTY  |3766/103  |108 9% |95 103 93 84 109 |AA |A2a2 596 |###-0 (90 |0 |85 (259  |2.21 |1.74 |3 108
1T019991904191 GO-FARM KARTING ET STE ODILE ELECTRIC ENDCO SUPERHERO ET 3732101 110 105 105 115 98 94 109 |AB |A2A2 |827 ###/02 (85 |0 |58 (612 1.3  |1.49 |-0.5 |98

IT019991792662 | ANSAL GERUNDO AGRIGEN ROYAL GALAHAD | G ATELLA END STORY 3709103 100 112 [1m 109 100 97 109 AB |A2A2 628 (339 (0.5 (76 |0 |34 |448 128 |1.82 (2.7 |13
DK003372307969 | ANDERSTRUP REDFOX MR PACE-RED WILLSBRO FONUGGET ETTL 3687 104 115 98 |97 113 109 94 110 AB |A1A2 824 580 0.2 (43 |0 |42 (633 |0.74 [1.83 |05 |106
IT019991715932 IRONGEN MICERINO ET ST SABER-ETPRTVIL - |gesr goss ET 366398 106 106 104 106 103 94 99 AA A2A2 606 |1193/-0.2 133 |0 |54 [463 (113|192 0.8 |97

T027990112932  |ZUECA ALLNURE SSTRALLY TVTL | HOANSTER ZANZIBARTVTY 3646|100 98 107 107 107 103 103 98 BE |ATAT |750 934 0.2 57 |0 |60 |481 019 |-0.86 |03 106
US003140616424 | SANDY-VALLEY EXEMPLIFY |SILVERRIDGE V IMAX WOODCREST MOGUL YODER (3625102 112 95 o4 108 103 |93 106 |AA  A2A2 |772 [1401/0.4 (98 0 |62 417 052 (051 |-1 |10
NLO00657973753 | VISSTEIN ARMANDO MARS FRASSINO DE VOLME BRASIL RF 3621102 |103 112 115 114 105 105 |93 BB |A2A2 (851 82 0.3 33 |0 |38 |766 |-012 |-1.01 |2 |106
IT037990174827 | PALEOTTO DUCATI WESTCOAST PERSEUS PINE-TREE ALTAOAK 3602/107  |109 102 103 [109 103|105 106  |BE |A1A2 717 |1016/0.1 48 |0 |58 (479  0.34 |0.79 |-0.9 |102
1702799011213 DUE PIOPPI DALMATA PROGENESIS FORTUNE SEAGULL-BAY SUPERSIRE ET|3566 106 108 102 102 [109 107 |99 102 |AB |A2A2 |654 (984 0.3 |64 |0 |41 (452 053 |1 -0.7 |99

1023990598661 | Noponra RONGEN ANDERSTRUP REDFOX CHEMELLO CAMIRAP RF 3518 |97 104 101 |99 105 100 92 107 AA AIA2 484 (556 (0.5 69 |0 |40 (138 1.6 273 |12 |10
IT019991728923 | GO-FARM SOAPBOX GEAGORDONETPFTVIL g SHOT DOZER 1491 ET  [3517 108 17 118 114 113 105 107 98 AB |A2A2 785 16 (0.4 (47 |0 |23 (867 (018 |0.22 0.3 |107
NLO00623631036 | DOUBLE W RIMINI VH BOSMAN BAHRAIN BOUWSNOWFEVER TVTLTY |3445 118 113 108 102 110 106 106 104 AB A1A2 771 |86 (0.2 25 |0 |29 |624 |0.49 077 |3 |1
US003140616117 |3 YALLEY PROGRESSIVE TV g CON-HILL PETY MODESTY | BACON-HILL MONTROSS  |3179 100 107 103 105 106 106 96 106 BB |A2A2 (485 418 0.2 41 |0 |25 (279  |0.06 0.7 |-0.8 103
NLO00670518870 | BATENBURG GINSTREAM | DELTA TOPGEAR GUARD TV TLTY 304696 104 15 112 110 97 104 98 BB |A2A2 (451 16 (0 |7 |0 |18 277 071|115 |26 |11
NLO00675912907 | TOPSPEED GUSTAVO PPR | DELTA PUNCH P-RED DELTA PERPLEX PP PS TY TV 2870 110 113 106 102 109 12 114 101 AB |A2A2 600 -902/0.3 -5 |0 |-2 |381 08 |-0.76 |1.8 |106
NL000653830384 | WEGGELHORSTER MANIFEST |GUARD TV TLTY NEW FARMPRINCETVILTY 5268 104 103 102 105 (100 (104 |98 9% AB |A2A2 |14 |-589/01 |7 |0 |-4 |-256 |-05 |-216 |21 106
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